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School Education Advisor  Phone Number  Email Address 

Banks Avenue School Christine Callaghan  03 378 7371  Christine.Callaghan@education.govt.nz 

Beckenham School Murray Aitken   03 378 7789  Murray.Aitken@education.govt.nz 

Bluestone School Chris Meakin  03 378 7764  Christopher.Meakin@education.govt.nz 

Fendalton Open Air School Sue Barr   03 378 7757  Sue.Barr@education.govt.nz 

Harewood School Karyn Wilson   03 378 7364  Karyn.Wilson@education.govt.nz 

Heathcote Valley School Murray Aitken   03 378 7789  Murray.Aitken@education.govt.nz 

Loburn School Tracy Rohan  03 378 7387  Tracy.Rohan@education.govt.nz 

Lyttelton Primary School Murray Aitken   03 378 7789  Murray.Aitken@education.govt.nz 

Mairehau School Murray Aitken   03 378 7789  Murray.Aitken@education.govt.nz 

Marshland School Lynne Topham  03 378 7767  Lynne.Topham@education.govt.nz 

Middleton Grange School Sue Rogers   03 378 7593  Sue.Rogers@education.govt.nz 

North Loburn School Tracy Rohan  03 378 7387  Tracy.Rohan@education.govt.nz 

Ouruhia Model School Tracy Rohan  03 378 7387  Tracy.Rohan@education.govt.nz 

Queenspark School Lynne Topham  03 378 7767  Lynne.Topham@education.govt.nz 

Roydvale School Karyn Wilson   03 378 7364  Karyn.Wilson@education.govt.nz 

Shirley School Christine Callaghan  03 378 7371  Christine.Callaghan@education.govt.nz 

South New Brighton School Lynne Topham  03 378 7767  Lynne.Topham@education.govt.nz 

Woodbury School Sue Rogers   03 378 7593  Sue.Rogers@education.govt.nz 

 

 


